2015 Occupational Therapist Expired License Listing

This information is presented in alphabetical order and is current as of July 1, 2015.

(* indicates the licensee informed the Board of the decision to not renew the Ohio license)
(# indicates the licensee is deceased)

* OT-000865

OT-007421

* OT-003755

OT-008387

OT-005636

OT-007596

OT-004369

OT-006871

OT-008101

* OT-007819

OT-000264

* OT-008192

* OT-008787

* OT-000785

OT-007146

* OT-000980

* OT-007970

OT-001881

* 0OT-008172

* OT-006016

* OT-008218

* OT-000114

OT-000272

OT-006054

OT-007882

OT-008649

OT-000273

OT-000275

Abbott, Denise
Abdon, Angela
Adams, Monica
Adkins, John
Allen, Christina
Anderson, Cynthia
Anderson, Gail

Arathi, Padma

Arehart-Lindstrom, Katherine

Aryan, Frayba
Ashworth, Sharon
Azam, Nadra
Baik, Seonhee
Baker, Nancy
Baker, Shannon
Baldwin, Joyce
Ball, Danielle
Bavishi, Nilam
Beckett, Rebecca
Beckley, Margaret
Belickis, Veronica
Bendel, Eileen
Bewie, Roslyn
Bhanja, Partha
Bienenfeld, Sarah
Blackwell, LaVelle
Blumenthal, Fay

Borin, Lois

Bellbrook
Buford
Chapel Hill
Huntington
Alexandria
North Port
Melbourne
Mississauga
Aliquippa
Keller
Miamisburg
Redmond
Columbus
Conneaut
Grove City
Bath
Burlington
Rocky River
Wheeling
Columbus
Lancaster
Kettering
Toledo
Broadview Heights
Toledo
Twinsburg
Beachwood

Powell

OH

GA

NC

WV

KY

FL

FL

ON

PA

X

OH

WA

OH

OH

PA

OH

KY

OH

WV

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH



* OT-006465

OT-007460

OT-000910

OT-000125

* OT-007066

OT-000918

* OT-007410

* OT-006970

OT-008330

OT-002972

OT-005812

OT-008514

* OT-006114

OT-003099

* OT-004279

OT-006449

* 0OT-002262

OT-007714

* OT-008362

* OT-008061

OT-008193

OT-000235

0OT-008287

* OT-008147

* OT-008525

OT-007945

* OT-004207

OT-006737

OT-008672

OT-007925

OT-008765

OT-004972

OT-003356

Bosworth, Gina
Bott, Anne
Bowman, Nancy
Boyle, Ann
Bradley, Ashleigh
Branden, Lynn
Breon, Susan
Broadnax, Angela
Brockbank, Sara
Brown, Dorian
Brown, Emily

Brown, Gretchen

Brumfield, Suzanne Clark

Buck, Valeri
Buckwalter, Cherrie
Budhraja, Ritu
Burgeson, Vaughn
Burns, Amy
Butherus, Katherine
Butler, Brenda
Caliguire, Mariesa
Campbell, Kathleen
Cannoy, Alissa
Cantwell, Jessica
Carsone, Blair
Castro, Amelia
Cecil, Gloria
Centers, Linda
Chandler, Misty
Chew, Bryanne
Chew, Shannon
Chung, Ya-Hsun

Cleary, Moira

Hermitage
Pickerington
Toledo
Cleveland Heights
Morrow

Stow

Aurora
Cleveland Heights
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Worthington
Huntington
Show Low
Fayetteville
Beavercreek
Broadview Heights
Mesa

Dublin

Cincinnati
Vienna
Columbia Station
Gahanna
Ashland

New York
Hubbard
Louisville

Salem

Lexington
Ashland
Charlton
Pittsburgh

Trail

Canfield

PA

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Wwv

AZ

TN

OH

OH

AZ

OH

OH

WV

OH

OH

KY

NY

OH

KY

OH

KY

KY

NY

PA

BC

OH



OT-006111

0OT-001478

* OT-008403

OT-007904

* OT-007693

OT-001327

0OT-001984

OT-008650

* OT-001545

OT-008520

OT-008055

* OT-007814

OT-006791

0OT-002140

OT-001694

OT-003777

OT-006576

OT-008371

OT-002978

OT-008477

OT-007381

OT-007926

* OT-002500

OT-002547

OT-006721

OT-007264

* OT-004873

* OT-007746

OT-002740

OT-007654

OT-007490

* OT-007271

OT-006043

Cochran, Vincent
Cole, Kristen
Coleman, Kathryn
Craig, John
Crilley, Barbara
Croissant, Kathleen
Cross, Mary

Curts, Brittany
Custis-Allen, Linda
Cusumano, Jessica
Demboski, Jean
Desai, Prerna
DeWitt, Nicole
Dockstader, Susan
Doria, Jeanette
Drexler, Jane
Duncan, Kevin
Eckerle, Courtney
Edelstein, David
Edwards, Nicole
England, Casey
Esper, Stacy
Estep, Lydia
Ewing, Marisa
Farley, Kimberly
Fires, Sarah
Fisher, Stacie
Flannery, Abigail
Fleishman, Mary Jo
Florence, Kristi
Force, Jennifer
Ford, Alyssa

Freyer, Tricia

Gold Canyon
Westerville
Hartville
West Seneca
Flinton
Westlake
Palm City
Dunkirk
Cincinnati
Indianapolis
Akron
Middleburg Heights
Bixby

Kent

Munroe Falls
Akron
Franklin Furnace
Cincinnati
Cleveland Heights
Palmer

Van Buren
Solon
Wheeling
Butler

Dublin
Manahawkin
Loveland
Canton
Canton
Vienna
Dublin
Indianapolis

Cincinnati

AZ

OH

OH

NY

PA

OH

FL

IN

OH

IN

OH

OH

OK

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

AK

OH

OH

WV

PA

OH

NJ

OH

OH

OH

Wwv

OH

IN

OH



* OT-001912

* OT-000742

OT-003724

OT-002867

OT-006427

OT-008785

OT-005682

OT-008475

* OT-007037

0OT-008522

OT-008069

OT-003141

* OT-000176

* OT-000177

OT-006993

* OT-007536

OT-003659

* 0OT-002970

OT-007888

* OT-002815

0OT-004418

OT-008167

OT-003830

OT-008280

OT-002790

* OT-000579

OT-006929

OT-006563

* OT-008056

* OT-006533

OT-006307

OT-007168

* OT-002838

Fuller, Janice
Fullerton, June
Fyffe, Michael
Garcia, Susan
Gasser, Sonya
Gilbert, Kareen
Glasscock, Laura
Godby, Brooke
Gold, Amy
Golston, Latasha
Golz, Elaine
Gongola, Christine
Gongos, Amy
Goshorn, Patricia
Gresham, Monique
Grieshop, Alison
Grismore, Lori
Grotty, Sue
Gulick, Patricia
Guzman, Anita
Haggerty, Regan
Hall, Amanda
Haller, Maxine
Harman, Heather
Hatton, Pamela
Hausser, Joann
Heise, Christine
Helle, Bethann
Heskett, Megan
High, Angelique
Hill, Valerie

Hill, Veronica

Hoftiezer, Sally

Cincinnati
Canal Winchester
Trinidad

Parma Heights
Staunton
Cleveland Heights
Westlake
Proctorville
Satellite Beach
Louisville
Rocky River
Morgantown
Bedford
Montpelier
Shaker Heights
Cincinnati
Temple Terrace
Delaware
Byron
Guaynabo
Wadsworth
Lakewood Ranch
Ft. Collins
Dallas
Clarksburg
Springfield
Wellsburg
Canton
Scottsdale
Chambersburg
West Harrison
Eldridge

Columbus

OH

OH

CcoO

OH

VA

OH

OH

OH

FL

KY

OH

Wwv

OH

OH

OH

OH

FL

OH

Mi

PR

OH

FL

Cco

X

OH

OH

Wwv

OH

AZ

PA



OT-004017

OT-005271

OT-006539

* OT-003618

OT-002100

OT-007849

* OT-008410

OT-002370

OT-002496

OT-006605

* OT-001036

* OT-008583

OT-007305

# OT-004109

OT-003753

OT-007978

* OT-007119

* OT-000602

OT-007799

OT-008766

OT-004754

OT-008675

* OT-002644

* OT-007256

* OT-002389

* OT-008683

* OT-005502

* OT-006544

OT-008521

* OT-000711

* OT-008603

* OT-001126

OT-008152

Hogan, Catherine
Hogan, Dana
Hollis, Katherine
Holloway, Suzette
Hoynes, Laura
Hrenya, Amanda
Hubert, Erika
Huffer, Catherine
Hume, Eileen
Hunnewell, Leslie
Isaacs, Ann
Jackson, Julie
Jacob, Julie
Janikowski, Nicole
Jent, Laura
Johnson, Robin
Kahre, Amy
Kannen, Mary
Kaplan, Sarah
Kayhan, Elaine
Keckler, Amanda
Keller, Nicole
Kelley, Linda
Kelso, Stacey
Kennedy, Leslie
Kessick, Britney
Kindel, Arlene
Kinsler, Amy
Kirsch, Brian
Klarer, Monica
Knabusch, Kristen
Koren, Ava

Krahnke, Gina

Cincinnati
Round Rock
Valparaiso
Mason
Medina
Burlington
Oconomowoc
Cincinnati
Davidson
Mentor
Westerville
Columbus
Munger
Warren
Ashland
Columbus
Troy
Hudson
Mason
Sylvania
New Castle
Washington
Carrollton
Las Vegas
Christiansburg
Leetonia
Ann Arbor
Villa Hills
Freemont
Milan
Petersburg
West Chester

Erie

OH

X

Mi

OH

KY

wi

OH

NC

OH

OH

OH

Mi

OH

KY

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

PA

WV

OH

NV

VA

OH

Ml

KY

OH

OH

Mi

OH

PA



OT-005011

* OT-006105

OT-004451

* OT-008087

OT-007898

* OT-008699

OT-001791

OT-008535

* OT-000674

OT-007604

* 0OT-002345

OT-001462

OT-000209

* OT-000022

* OT-008185

OT-008688

* OT-002813

OT-008502

* OT-007606

OT-006996

* OT-005190

OT-006226

0OT-001474

OT-003494

* OT-008014

* OT-005881

OT-008377

OT-008164

OT-006189

* OT-000056

OT-003846

* OT-008679

OT-006075

Kramer, Melanie
Kroll, Paul

Kruse, Theresa
LaFond, Anna
Lageman, Elaine
Lansman, Bristol
Lasko, Carol
Lassell, Rebecca
Laubenthal, Donna
Lawrie, Anne
Lawson, Ann
Leak, Rhonda
Lee, Valerie
Leedy, Deborah
Legato, Felicia
Leonard, Susan
Lester, Stephanie
Lilly, Mark

Limner, Samantha
Lorenz, Brock
Loyer, Marlys
Ludwig, Michael
Luebbers, Michele
Lustig, Joan

Lutz, Matthew
Mager, Deborah
Mahilo, Jason
Majocha, Audra
Mantilla, Emmanuel
Marsh, Mary
Martin, Jackie
Martins, Angela

Mash, Christy

Alexandria
Newark
Lexington
Cleveland Heights
Independence
Marietta
Hudson
Indianapolis
Ottawa
Waverly
Waynesville
New Carlisle
Gahanna
Jackson
Mount Laurel
Bryan
Hamilton
Lesage
Cincinnati
Cement City
Alexandria
Dublin
Columbus
Gahanna
Austintown
Poland
Chicago
Alexandria
Akron
Parma
Ashland
New Albany

Milford

KY

OH

KY

OH

KY

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

NJ

OH

OH

Wwv

OH

Mi

VA

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

VA

OH

OH

KY

OH

OH



0OT-002014 Mastropieri, Carolyn Chagrin Falls OH
OT-001313 Mathews, Carla Columbus OH
OT-007268 McAfee, Kathleen Cincinnati OH
* OT-006330 McCloud, Ronae Lakeside Park KY
OT-006849 McCoy, Susan Cincinnati OH
* OT-007067 McDonald, Christina Houston X
0OT-002921 McKenzie, Tricia Chelsea MI
* 0OT-004344 Mead, Grant Point of Rocks MD
* OT-007656 Meehan, Lisa Toledo OH
* OT-004649 Mefford, Amy Aiken SC
0OT-008442 Mielke, Meghan Oshkosh Wi
* 0OT-002311 Miller, Cindy Canal Winchester OH
* OT-000329 Miller, Georganna Cincinnati OH
OT-002592 Miller, Gretchen Greenwood Village CcO
0OT-007215 Miller, William East Liverpool OH
* OT-001908 Mitchell, Laurie Maumee OH
OT-007850 Mohr, Stephanie Greenville SC
OT-008729 Monheim, Ally Sandusky OH
0OT-001869 Morscher, Lina Stow OH
OT-008468 Muldoon, Timothy Columbus OH
* OT-008624 Munoz, Amanda Converse X
OT-008121 Murray, James St Clairsville OH
* OT-001580 Mustine, Rebecca New Albany OH
* OT-004251 Myers, Edwin Fort Myers FL
0OT-004191 Mysliwiec-Andlinger, Beth Glen Dale wv
OT-006379 Narahari, Kamalakshi Columbus OH
* OT-002778 Nelson, David Miami Beach FL
OT-000978 Neuhausel, Marilyn Toledo OH
* 0OT-004423 Noble, Jodi Hebron KY
OT-006902 Nowe, Cheryl Beavercreek OH
* OT-006583 O'Neill, Christi Pickerington OH
OT-003923 Odom, Terrie New Albany OH

OT-006278 Ogden, Jeremy Wilmington NC



* OT-006724

OT-006670

OT-002340

OT-003838

OT-008830

OT-008411

* OT-008425

0OT-001441

OT-008122

OT-002095

* OT-008773

OT-008129

OT-005823

* OT-001258

0OT-008485

* OT-003911

OT-003218

OT-007822

OT-005819

OT-005797

OT-001457

* OT-002343

* OT-008532

0OT-004231

OT-007923

OT-001221

OT-007597

OT-008491

* OT-007279

* OT-000514

OT-003646

OT-003840

OT-003042

Oloffson, Elizabeth
Otto, Josef
Papell, Kimberly
Patocki, Matthew
Pellerito, Joseph
Perkinson, Kayla
Petersen, Toni
Pettibone, Jan
Phillips, Julie
Piller, Julie
Plymesser, Julia
Powell, Adia
Preece, Rebecca
Presnell, Vicky

Ray, Sandi

Reddi-Chatterjee, Elizabeth

Ripley, Myra
Roberts, Christine
Roberts, Shana

Robertson, Randi

Robinson-Brown, Rebecca

Rose, Holly
Rowland, Megan
Rusynyk, Connie
Safin, Monica
Samples, Cynthia
Sanders, Angela
Sanon, Sasha
Santoni, Irene
Sarbaugh, Barbara
Sass, Pamela
Sauer, Brooke

Sawhney, Vandna

Springdale
Gallup

Shaker Heights
Cedar Park
Grosse Pointe Park
Parkersburg
Westmont
Austin
Meadville
Alexandria
Ewing

Detroit
Huntington
Olmsted Falls
North Canton
Highland Heights
Zion

Toledo
Gallipolis Ferry
Seven Fields
Columbus
Payson
Mayfield Heights
Brunswick Hills
Lakewood
Beachwood
Austin

Foxboro
Columbus
Cincinnati
Whitehouse
Greer

West Palm Beach

AR

NM

OH

X

MI

Wwv

IL

>

PA

KY

KY

Mi

WV

OH

OH

OH

IL

OH

WV

PA

OH

AZ

OH

OH

OH

OH

X

MA

OH

OH

OH

SC

FL



* OT-008332

* OT-000085

OT-008415

* OT-000087

OT-004603

OT-008363

OT-000551

OT-008507

OT-008023

OT-007875

* OT-000583

OT-006442

OT-004640

* OT-002169

OT-004823

0OT-002603

* OT-007553

OT-004049

* OT-000093

OT-007211

* OT-008196

OT-008350

OT-008616

* OT-007397

* OT-006179

OT-008084

* OT-008461

OT-002638

0OT-004117

OT-008335

OT-007226

OT-007298

OT-007786

Schaier, Rachael
Schaum, Mary
Schiffhauer, Roy
Schmidt, Terri
Schreffler, Melissa
Schroeder, Angela
Sedlak, Shellie
Severhof, Edward
Shaffer, Dana
Sharr, Diane
Shaw, Christine
Sheibley, Andrea
Siewiorek, Carrie
Singleton, Ann
Sloan, Christa
Smallwood, Cindy
Smith, Andrea
Smith, Christine
Smith, Elaine
Smith, Kendra
Smith, Sarah
Snyder, Diane
Spaar, Victoria
Speicher, Sarah
Stamper, Lindsey
Stein, Heather
Taylor, Anne
Taylor, Elizabeth
Theders, Heather
Theriault, Carolyn
Thomas, Marcy
Thomas, Marimily

Toennies, Brittany

Marblehead
Fairborn
Carletion
Wooster
Akron
Granville
Lakewood
Gainesville
Lima
Frederick
Brunswick
Columbus
Seven Hills
Poland
Gahanna
Dayton
Cumming
Edgerton
Jamestown
Sarver
Batavia
Boardman
Norwalk
Indianapolis
New Palestine
Mayfield Village
Nashville
Columbus
Cincinnati
Youngstown
Burlington
Cincinnati

Bay Village

MA

OH

ME

OH

OH

1A

OH

FL

OH

MD

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

GA

OH

PA

PA

IL

OH

OH

OH

TN

OH

OH

OH

KY

OH

OH



OT-008188

0OT-003020

* OT-007052

* OT-005778

OT-006610

OT-002904

0OT-004278

OT-002137

OT-008360

OT-008776

* OT-001390

OT-005519

OT-006768

OT-008859

OT-004819

0OT-004018

* OT-002586

0OT-004413

* OT-001196

OT-008016

* OT-005610

* OT-007670

* OT-004861

OT-005324

OT-005227

* OT-007576

OT-003337

OT-008294

OT-000479

OT-006916

* OT-008153

* OT-007469

OT-003961

Troillett, Amanda
Trumpy, Sally
Tuzzio, Kelly
Umbarger, A.
Underwood, Luba
VanDrese, Amy
VanKeulen, Gerda
Vasiloff, Pamela
Verrusio, Barbara
Vitale, Kayla
Vodde, Debra
Vogel, Jessica
Vories, Miriam
Wall, Monica
Wanker, Kristi
Ward, Darlene
Waters, Rhonda
Watson, Laura
Wheeler, Debra
Whitman-Rush, Amanda
Widmer, Amanda
Wieczorek, Deanette
Wieder, Elana
Wieland, Tiffany
Wiitala, Mary
Williams, Carrie
Wilt, Gayle

Wise, Samantha
Wolf, Shirley
Wood, Shelby
Wright, Anne
Yahna, April

Yatczak, Jayne

Klamath Falls
Cincinnati
Mount Juliet
Bay City
Atlanta
Gladstone
Cleveland
Columbus
Miramar

New Castle
Troy

Dundee
Richmond
Charlotte
Sharon
Odenton
Avon

Dublin

Punta Gorda
Cleveland Heights
Chicago
Maumee
Beachwood
Commerce Twp
Maumee
Portsmouth
Centerville
Morrisville
Cleveland Heights
Washington
Dayton
Worthington

Ypsilanti

OR

OH

TN

MI

GA

Mi

OH

OH

FL

PA

OH

Mi

IN

NC

PA

MD

OH

OH

FL

OH

IL

OH

OH

Ml

OH

OH

OH

NC

OH

PA

OH

OH

Ml



* OT-000380 Zieber, Carolyn Sandusky OH



